Boys Meet #4

Nashua Town and Country Club

Thursday, April 14, 16

Final Team Standings

School
1 West Fork 173
2 Nashua-Plainfield 187
3 Northwood-Kensett 195

Clarksville

Rank Player
1 Zach Bond
1 Gunnar Myers
3 Devin Koob
3 Logan Plagge
5  Preston Larson
6  Nate Wilder
7 Trey Pfeffer
8  Trace Carmen
8  Trevor Varner
10  Hayden Halbach
11 Jordan Greimann
12 Brandon Raymer

School

Nashua-Plainfield
West Fork
Nashua-Plainfield
West Fork

West Fork
Northwood-Kensett
West Fork
Northwood-Kensett
Northwood-Kensett
Northwood-Kensett
West Fork

Nashua-Plainfield

Final Individual Rankings

12
12
15
16
17
18
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Player

Devin Auchstetter
Dawson VanRyswyk
Rylan Fleshner
Dillon Auchstetter
Drew Moine

Cael Negen

Trace Kromminga

Trey Waldemer

School

Nashua-Plainfield
Northwood-Kensett
West Fork
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
Clarksville
Clarksville
Northwood-Kensett
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville

Clarksville

53
53
54
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62
63




